
             ANNEX A 
MADRASAH  ALSAGOFF  AL-ARABIAH 

 
SCHEDULED SCHOOL HOLIDAYS & EVENTS/ACTIVITIES – 2018 

FOR TERM 3 - 2018 

 
School Terms for 2018       
 
Term 3  Monday 25th June to Friday 31st August (10 weeks ) 
 
School Holidays for 2018 
 
Between Terms 3 and 4 Saturday 1st September to Sunday 9th September (1 week) 
 
Scheduled School Holidays 
 

TERM 3  : Youth Day  - *Sunday 01 Jul  2018 

         - Monday 02 Jul  2018 

     National Day   - Thursday 09   Aug  2018 

    Day after National Day - Friday 10 Aug  2018  

     Arafah  Day  - Tuesday 21 Aug  2018  

    Eidul Adha  - Wednesday 22 Aug  2018 

 Teachers’ Day - Friday 31   Aug  2018 

================================================================================ 
 
Examination / E-Learning Schedules 
 
TERM 3: 

P6 Prelim   : English & Malay Oral  –   Sat 14 Jul 2018 

S4 Prelim : English & Malay Oral   –   Sat 21 Jul 2018 

P6 Prelim : Written Examinations  –  Tue 31 Jul to Fri 03 Aug 2018 

S4 Prelim : Written Examinations  –  Tue 31 Jul to Mon 06 Aug 2018 

PSLE  : Oral Examination   –  Thu 16 Aug to Fri 17 Aug 2018  

P1-P5, S1-S4 : E-Learning Day (NO SCHOOL) –  Thu 16 Aug to Fri 17 Aug 2018  

CA2/Topical : RK       –  T3 Wk 8 (Mon 13 Aug – Wed 15 Aug) 

CA2/Topical : Arabic & Malay    –  T3 Wk 9 (Mon 20 Aug – Mon 27 Aug) 

  : EMS (Eng, Maths & Science) –  T3 Wk 10 (Tue 28 Aug - Wed 29 Aug)    

        –  (Mon 10 Sep - Thu 13 Sep)   

 
Early Dismissal Days @ 2pm     –  Wed 11 Jul 2018  

        –  Wed 08 Aug 2018 

        –  Thu  30 Aug 2018 

 
 

Scheduled Events / Activities 

1. NDO & Inter-House Games Day – Wed 08 Aug 2018 

2. MUIS 50th Celebration @ OTH – Fri 07 – Sun 09 Sep 2018 

 
 

PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE FOR THE WHOLE YEAR’S SCHEDULED SCHOOL HOLIDAYS  
AND EVENTS/ACTIVITIES 


